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U-19 Championship
2016/17 15th round, Match #99

Friday, 11.11.2016, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 8°C. Spectators: 70

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

3 : 1

«Volyn» Lutsk

43 Medvediev Mark
39 Macheliuk Artem
46 Sydorenko Danylo
58 Smychenko Danylo (C)
51 Kutsev Yevhen
65 But Oleh
49 Khrulenko Oleksandr
97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
45 Zamurenko Pavlo
94 Nehria Kyrylo
69 Surzhenko Maksym

Substitutes
88 Sydorenko Yaroslav
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
72 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym
70 Klochan Vladyslav
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo
37 Kasimov Dmytro
79 Bozdahanian Mykhailo

Coach
Bidnenko Ruslan

1 Franchuk Maksym
15 Mosiiuk Oleksandr
3 Trakalo Oleh
4 Marushka Ruslan
6 Shandruk Roman (C)
9 Bilich Dmytro
8 Trykosh Serhii
7 Zinkevych Dmytro
10 Druchok Stanislav
14 Popyk Oleksii
11 Hladun Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Hlushko Vitalii
18 Senyk Nazar
17 Mykolaichuk Roman
16 Morozovych Volodymyr
5 Ziulkov Hennadii
2 Babiak Roman

Coach
Hapon Volodymyr

Referee:
Polishchuk Maksym
Assistant 1:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Popkov Viktor
4th Official:
Kopievskii Viktor
Referee Observer:
Morozov Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 15th round, Match #99
Friday, 11.11.2016, 13:00, "Kolos", Dolynska. 8°C. Spectators: 70

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi 3 : 1 «Volyn» Lutsk
94 Nehria Kyrylo

72 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym 19'

97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr 23'

97 Dnistrianskyi Oleksandr
70 Klochan Vladyslav 26'

51 Kutsev Yevhen 31'

33' 9 Bilich Dmytro

70 Klochan Vladyslav 43'

51 Kutsev Yevhen 45+2'

46' 8 Trykosh Serhii
2 Babiak Roman

52' 14 Popyk Oleksii
18 Senyk Nazar

56' 18 Senyk Nazar

56' 10 Druchok Stanislav

58 Smychenko Danylo 56'

46 Sydorenko Danylo
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr 58'

60' 9 Bilich Dmytro

65 But Oleh
63 Pavliuk Kyrylo 64'

65' 9 Bilich Dmytro

66' 3 Trakalo Oleh
72 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym

37 Kasimov Dmytro 71'

73' 10 Druchok Stanislav
17 Mykolaichuk Roman

72 Pashko Pavlo-Maksym 85'

45 Zamurenko Pavlo 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


